
 

Tequila 
Got tequila?  We do!  Over  200 of them in fact. Tequila and education of tequila is a passion of ours that we take very seriously. 

If you don't see your favorite here, just ask we can probably get it.  First of all, tequila can only be produced in Mexico, in the 

Tequila region, and must comply with strict Mexican government regulations.  In order to satisfy an ever-growing demand and a 

multitude of consumer's preferences and tastes, tequila is produced in five categories:  Mixto, Blanco, Reposado, Anejo, and 

Extra Anejo.  We know you will enjoy our tequila menu. 

Reserva / Extra 

It is a special Anejo that distillers keep in oak casks for 3 to 8 years. Reserva enters the big leagues of liquor. 

Extra Anejo Tequila 

CASA NOBLE EXTRA ANEJO                   

CORRIDO EXTRA ANEJO 

CUERVO RESERVA FAMILIA EXTRA                   

Hint of caramel, butter-rum and spice in 

   beginning. Earthy aftertaste - Q & D 

DON FULANO ANEJO EXTRA 

DON JULIO REAL EXTRA ANEJO 

EL GRAN VIEJO EXTRA ANEJO 
EL MAYOR ANEJO EXTRA 

EL TESORO ANEJO EXTRA 70 ANNIV. 

ESPERANTO ANEJO EXTRA – NEW 10/13 

GRAN VIEJO EXTRA ANEJO – NEW 10/13 

HERENCIA EXTRA ANEJO   

HERRADURA SINGLE BARREL EXTRA                      

Shot Price 

18.25 

17.25 

21.25 

 

 

23.25 

50.25 

14.25 

17.25 

23.25 

27.00 

17.00 

20.25 

12.25 

Extra Anejo Tequila 

LOS AZULEJOS ANEJO MASTERPIECE 

MILAGRO SINGLE BARREL EXTRA                

Licorice, Licorice, Licorice - Q & D 

 Silky Smooth goes down easy - Mermaid51diver 

OCHO EXTRA ANEJO 

PARTIDA ELEGANTE ANEJO EXTRA 

PURA VIDA ANEJO EXTRA 

REY SOL EXTRA ANEJO – NEW 10/13 

REVOLUCION ANEJO EXTRA 

SAN MATIAS RESERVE EXTRA 

TONALA ANEJO EXTRA                       

TORO DE LIDIA EXTRA ANEJO               

Shot Price 

16.25 

16.25 

 

 

21.25 

50.25 

18.00 

52.00 

18.25 

13.25 

12.25 

11.25 

Mezcals / Mescal 

Is a distilled alcoholic beverage made from the heart of the maguey plant (a form of agave, native to Mexico) call the "pina". 

The word mezcal means oven cooked agave. Most mezcal is made in Oaxaca.  Mezcal is generally imbibed straight and has a 

strong smoky flavor. 

Mezcals                         

ALACRAN MEZCAL – NEW 10/13 

CIELO ROJO MEZCAL 

DEL MAGUEY MEZCAL 

LA PURITITA MEZCAL 

Shot Price 

9.00 

11.00 

13.25 

 8.50 

Mezcals                          

SACACUENTA MEZCAL ANEJO 

SACACUENTA MEZCAL BLANCO      

SACACUENTA MEZCAL EXTRA                

Shot Price 

14.25 

  9.75 

17.25 

 

Gold/Oro and Desert Tequila 

Blanco tequila is mellowed by the addition of colorants and flavorings, caramel being the most common. 

Mixto                                    
CUERVO GOLD 

Shot Price 
7.75 

Desert Tequila 
ALMONDRADO 
LA PINTA POMEGRANATE 

Shot Price 
8.75 
8.50 

JOIN OUR TEQUILA CLUB! 

Keep track of what you've tasted and share your opinion with other members.  As you can see, we still have many tequilas that 
need critiques.  Ask your server to see our membership book and get started today.                                                             

Opinions are anonymous; we use a nick-name of your choice. 


