

Tequila

Got tequila? We do! Over 200 of them in fact. Tequila and education of tequila is a passion of ours that we take very seriously. If you don't see your favorite here, just ask we can probably get it. First of all, tequila can only be produced in Mexico, in the Tequila region, and must comply with strict Mexican government regulations. In order to satisfy an ever-growing demand and a multitude of consumer's preferences and tastes, tequila is produced in five categories: Mixto, Blanco, Reposado, Anejo, and Extra Anejo. We know you will enjoy our tequila menu.

Reserva / Extra

It is a special Anejo that distillers keep in oak casks for 3 to 8 years. Reserva enters the big leagues of liquor.

Extra Anejo Tequila	Shot Price	Extra Anejo Tequila	Shot Price
CASA NOBLE EXTRA ANEJO	18.25	LOS AZULEJOS ANEJO MASTERPIECE	16.25
CORRIDO EXTRA ANEJO	17.25	MILAGRO SINGLE BARREL EXTRA	16.25
CUERVO RESERVA FAMILIA EXTRA	21.25	Licorice, Licorice, Licorice - Q & D	
Hint of caramel, butter-rum and spice in		Silky Smooth goes down easy - Mermaid51diver	
beginning. Earthy aftertaste - Q & D		OCHO EXTRA ANEJO	21.25
DON FULANO ANEJO EXTRA	23.25	PARTIDA ELEGANTE ANEJO EXTRA	50.25
DON JULIO REAL EXTRA ANEJO	50.25	PURA VIDA ANEJO EXTRA	18.00
EL GRAN VIEJO EXTRA ANEJO	14.25	REY SOL EXTRA ANEJO – <i>NEW 10/13</i>	52.00
EL MAYOR ANEJO EXTRA	17.25	REVOLUCION ANEJO EXTRA	18.25
EL TESORO ANEJO EXTRA 70 ANNIV.	23.25	SAN MATIAS RESERVE EXTRA	13.25
ESPERANTO ANEJO EXTRA – <i>NEW 10/13</i>	27.00	TONALA ANEJO EXTRA	12.25
GRAN VIEJO EXTRA ANEJO – <i>NEW 10/13</i>	17.00	TORO DE LIDIA EXTRA ANEJO	11.25
HERENCIA EXTRA ANEJO	20.25		
HERRADURA SINGLE BARREL EXTRA	12.25		

Mezcals / Mescal

Is a distilled alcoholic beverage made from the heart of the maguey plant (a form of agave, native to Mexico) call the "pina". The word mezcal means oven cooked agave. Most mezcal is made in Oaxaca. Mezcal is generally imbibed straight and has a strong smoky flavor.

Mezcals	Shot Price	Mezcals	Shot Price
ALACRAN MEZCAL – NEW 10/13	9.00	SACACUENTA MEZCAL ANEJO	14.25
CIELO ROJO MEZCAL	11.00	SACACUENTA MEZCAL BLANCO	9.75
DEL MAGUEY MEZCAL	13.25	SACACUENTA MEZCAL EXTRA	17.25
LA PURITITA MEZCAL	8.50		

Gold/Oro and Desert Tequila

Blanco tequila is mellowed by the addition of colorants and flavorings, caramel being the most common.

	Mixto	Shot Price	Desert Tequila	Shot Price
CUERVO GOLD		7.75	ALMONDRADO	8.75
			LA PINTA POMEGRANATE	8.50
		JOIN OUR TE	OUILA CLUB!	

Keep track of what you've tasted and share your opinion with other members. As you can see, we still have many tequilas that need critiques. Ask your server to see our membership book and get started today.

Opinions are anonymous; we use a nick-name of your choice.